Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  www.TaskLighting.com
Linear Fixture Accessories
�� Linear Fixture Radiance Series
003 Profile Linear Fixture
Blue indicates dealer choice. Temp indicates Kelvin Temperature.
LR1P312V33-05W30 (Example part number for 12V Radiance Series, Angled 003 Profile for a 33” cabinet, Soft White 3000K Kelvin temperature)
003 Angled Profile Linear Fixture – 101 Lumens Per Foot
Part Number Profile Type
Wall Cabinet
Width Fixture Dimensions
Watts
per Fixture
Lumens
Per Fixture
Kelvin
Temp.
LR1P312V09-02WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 9" 6-5/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (168 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 2 53 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V12-02WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 12" 8-5/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (219 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 2 69 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V15-02WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 15" 12-9/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (319 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 2 101 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V18-03WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 18" 14-1/2" x 5/8" x 5/8" (368 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 3 116 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V21-03WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 21" 18-7/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (468 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 3 148 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V24-03WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 24" 20-7/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (519 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 3 164 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V27-04WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 27" 24-3/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (619 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 4 195 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V30-04WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 30" 26-5/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (668 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 4 211 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V33-05WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 33" 30-1/4" x 5/8" x 5/8" (768 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 5 242 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V36-05WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 36" 32-1/4" x 5/8" x 5/8" (819 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 5 258 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V39-05WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 39" 36-3/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (919 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 5 290 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V42-06WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 42" 38-1/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (968 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 6 305 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V45-06WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 45" 42-1/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (1068 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 6 337 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
LR1P312V48-06WKTemp Angled 003 profile. 48" 44-1/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (1119 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 6 353 3000K (3)
4000K (4)
5/8"
(16 mm)
5/8"
(16 mm)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
T-12W-12V-PI 12 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 1 AMP. Class 2 rated. 2-15/16" x 1-3/16" x 1-13/16"
T-24W-12V-PI 24 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 2 AMP. Class 2 rated. 3-11/16" x 1-7/8" x 1-5/16"
T-36W-12V-PI 36 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 3 AMP. Class 2 rated. 3-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/16"
T-60W-12V-PI 60 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 5 AMP. Class 2 rated. 5-1/8" x 2-1/16" x 1-1/4"
T-96W-12V-PI 96 watt AC/DC 3 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 8 AMP. 5-1/2" x 2-3/8" x 1-3/8"
T-120W-12V-PI 120 watt AC/DC 3 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 10 AMP. 6-3/8" x 2-11/16" x 1-1/4"
T-60W-12-WP-HW 60 watt, 12 volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 6-1/2" x 1-5/8" x 1-1/4"
T-150W-12-WP-HW 150 watt, 12 volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. 7-3/8" x 2-3/8" x 1-1/2"
T-DT24W-12V-HW 24 watt 12 volt DC dimmable LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT48W-12V-HW 48 watt 12 volt DC dimmable LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT60W-12V-HW 60 watt 12 volt DC dimmable class 2 LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 13-3/4" x 3" x 1-5/8"
T-DT120W-12V-HW 120 watt 12 volt DC dimmable LED hardwired. 15" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/2"
T-WAV-60W-PSR 60 watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 12 volt DC 5 AMP with built in smart LED receiver. Class 2 rated. 7-1/4” x 2-7/8” x 1-5/8”
T-320W-12V-HW 320 watt 12 volt indoor industrial hardwired 8-1/2” x 4-1/2” x 2”
COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Customer Service: 800.445.6404  |  Design Services/Tech Support: 866.848.9094  |  www.TaskLighting.com